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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -178,234.96     -23,675.18            .00     -41,765.04   81.0%

  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN       -1,949.57 REF                                        BOONVILLE VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN             .41 REF DEC                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN      -21,726.02 REF DEC                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -178,234.96     -23,675.18            .00     -41,765.04   81.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,923.67        -197.54            .00       3,923.67  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -197.54 REF DEC                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,923.67        -197.54            .00       3,923.67  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000            .00            .00            .00     -18,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,389.60        -115.83            .00       1,389.60  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -115.83 REF DEC                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KTAK8sQ8z9AsXvhYtLxfo7ZkSZiPzAMouBhn%2BMsEQXFgy%2BEUZdTehi4fGcWndGt1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bijz9dijQ7SmVpupDRTxFoDJLXRATr4SsQyxhj4TbrssI9ELaRfGX5f4UvgvlmxP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7RvxGpbEUFjfDmRUz%2BpR6%2FQxsspIcCN25xv0pK%2B9REcNHK6iKo57c6zKxZkUKs1W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5qSNkXMEi2z0uNYVyI5r%2B75fjeLhCvzoFVrjFKga217Vjg011KT1nYiTlJdgvoz5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPpIUOqIYhRtlKfavedIucOEIJFNRGyUVZYHqaoGOheDnYcJZhrPWhSEfe8wpk3S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ykpNZajHdhRdmO%2B9b0ZAfwfaP6M6NWJxJjQWBa70eKW1Nh1eDPwj%2FI875Kep4q1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7tuveaksQesDhobdBmjJJacPuarb8Z%2Becs1StOvlRtagZ3wsmF9EITLsHTSUSFzh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9%2BwpC%2B8IZFZKez6GuUCd5TRxZblMz6inOkRz3dRG7z8XSVM1zkD%2Fo8u338AsNbJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w3ohT1E1dK9Qadd3kRRrNb61xw061mh1prUEQOimbGx%2FqNZhGIPtyL4vNrySUqrW
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,389.60        -115.83            .00       1,389.60  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

  2022/06/000191 12/20/2021 BUA       -5,000.00 REF                                        GENERATOR

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -247,000    -183,548.23     -23,988.55            .00     -63,451.77   74.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -247,000    -183,548.23     -23,988.55            .00     -63,451.77

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -247,000    -183,548.23     -23,988.55            .00     -63,451.77   74.3%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7y6T7d9%2Bo%2FcEaQN8ETaYnJrvpM8v0o8LB0AyzzKLbmj0rhYcDVuckwhLhS2N0ZDk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLBWWwms73JGAr6ZuAkQ6rrc9w1ZzFM%2F19VaqJt5QUFX%2FJ55eBre%2Fb7Kj0ZNGOtS
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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